HYEYOUNG KIM: CV

EXHIBITIONS

2021 “Excuse Me, Can | See Your ID - Two”

2020

2018

2017

2014

2014

2013

2011

2010

2010

2010

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

“The de Young open”

“Utopia”

“Excuse Me, Can | See Your ID?”

“Into the Winter Night”

“Summer Breeze”

“Decisive Moments”

“Six Visions”

“Toys and Stories”

“Print Auction”

“Art after Dark”

“10th Anniversary Exhibition”

“The essence of Self Portraiture”

“6th Biennial Exhibition”

“Larger than they Smaller than I”

“Artist of Hawaii”

Vessel Gallery
Oakland, CA

de Young Museum
San Francisco, CA

Vessel Gallery
Oakland, CA

Vessel Gallery
Oakland, CA

PHOTO Fine Art Photography
Oakland, CA

PHOTO Fine Art Photography
Oakland, CA

Honolulu Museum of Art
Honolulu ,HI

Pauahi Tower Gallery
Honolulu, HI

Galeria Aural
Alicante, Spain

Houston Center for Photography
Houston, TX

Honolulu Academy of Art Museum
Honolulu, HI

The Contemporary Museum
Honolulu, HI

The Center for the Fine Art Photography
Fort Collins, CO

A. 1. R. Gallery
New York City, NY

WorkSpace Gallery
Honolulu, HI

Honolulu Academy of Art
Honolulu, Hi



2004 “ItsyBitsy” Work Space Gallery

Honolulu, HI

2004 “Art Auction and Exhibition” Punahou Art Gallery
Honolulu, Hi

2003 *“Contemporary Korean American The Contemporary Museum

Artist of Hawaii” Honolulu, HI

AWARD

2007 2nd place in Self Portrait IPA Award Los Angeles, CA

PUBLICATIONS

Issue 21, 2016 Eleven Eleven, A Journal of Literature & Art

October 2013 The Sun Magazine

Issue 17, 2011 Light Leaks Magazine

December 2000 Association For Human Psychology

COLLECTIONS

Hyeyoung’s works are in public and private collections throughout Asia, Europe, Australia, and
USA, including Galerie Kaiblinger (Vienna, Austria), Galeria Aural (Alicante, Spain), Alameda
County (Oakland, USA), James Piecer Collection (Honolulu, California), and in many private
collections.



